

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 01/11/2021

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1121-1

Purchase Transaction Id : 2755

Purchase Details: Total Parco Pakistan Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	China Casio Calculator MJ 120T		4	250.00	1,000.00	0.00	1000	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	4	46.00	184.00	0.00	184	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	S. Ideal - Scotch Tape 1Inch 50Yard (Yellowish)		9	29.00	261.00	0.00	261	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Worksafe Sticky Notes 3x3		3	45.00	135.00	0.00	135	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Pelikan Eraser AL30		2	7.00	14.00	0.00	14	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Steel Ruler 0.5mm Scale 12 Inch		2	22.00	44.00	0.00	44	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	S. Ideal - Scotch Tape 1Inch 50Yard (Yellowish)		5	29.00	145.00	0.00	145	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	5	35.00	175.00	0.00	175	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Staples Pin # 10	Packet	3	22.00	66.00	0.00	66	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	2	38.00	76.00	0.00	76	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Deli Stapler Machine 12# (0325)		1	166.00	166.00	0.00	166	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Visiting Card Holder 240 Cards		2	160.00	320.00	0.00	320	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Picasso Orio Ballpoint Pen Blue		6	65.00	390.00	0.00	390	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Rough Pad Solo Small Size		3	11.50	34.50	0.00	35	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Pelikan Correction Pen		2	25.00	50.00	0.00	50	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Dollar - Highlighter Yellow		1	23.00	23.00	0.00	23	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	China Paper Cutter		1	32.00	32.00	0.00	32	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	China Scissor (Medium)		1	90.00	90.00	0.00	90	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Tape Dispenser Okasia Brand No.100		1	90.00	90.00	0.00	90	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Uniball Pointer Eyemicro Blue		1	1,164.00	1,164.00	0.00	1164	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	UNI UB-120 Signo Fine	Pcs	1	576.00	576.00	0.00	576	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Korona Box File		4	75.00	300.00	0.00	300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Imported Box File (PVC) 3 inch		6	180.00	1,080.00	0.00	1080	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Plastic Separator 1 to 10 Tap Colorful		6	65.00	390.00	0.00	390	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		75		6,805.50	0	6805.5	
--	-------	--	----	--	----------	---	--------	--

Terms and Conditions :

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan